Season Ticket
Order Form

Choose Your Shows
Levell Level2 Level3 Level4 # Tickets Total

Broadway 4-Show Package $335 S5 225 swss o x [ |- |

Includes: Mean Girls, A Magical Cirque Christmas,
Come From Away, Jesus Christ Superstar

Add Your Season Specials!

*My Fair Lady (Sun., March 10, 3 p.m.) $80 70 $60 %40 x [ |=[__ ]
*ANNIE (Mon., May 6) $80 $70 %60  $40 x [ |=[ |
Choose Your Subscription (check one)

All Showtimes 7:30 p.m. uniess Noted Otherwise Handling Fee: $15

I:l Opening Night: Mean Girls (Tues., Oct. 24), A Magical Cirque f)rie"gs of Miller
Christmas (Wed., Dec. 6), Come From Away (Tues., Jan. 30), onation:
Jesus Christ Superstar (Tues., March 26) Grand Total:

L

I:l Encore Night: Mean Girls (Wed., Oct. 25), A Magical Cirque Christmas (Thurs., Dec. 7),
Come From Away (Wed., Jan. 31), Jesus Christ Superstar (Wed., March 27)

Season Ticket Holder Information O ltama

NEW SEASON
Name TICKET HOLDER
Email O Please RENEW

my current seat
Street Address locations
O Please make a

e change to my
State____ Zip Code Phone current seats
Two Easxg Ways Method of Payment

to Order!

[0 CHECK (Make payable to MILLER AUIDTORIUM)
1) Mail this order form or visit: [ CREDIT CARD: (Please circle) Mastercard Visa Discover AMEX
Miller Auditorium Box Office

Western Michigan University (A Miller representative will contact you for credit card information.)
1903 W. Michigan Avenue

Kalamazoo, MI 49008-5344  For questions contact us at: (269) 387-2300

2) Call the Miller Auditorium Box
Office at (269) 387-2300

*As this title is scheduled for a single performance, seat selection will be, by necessity, on a first come-first served basis.
Unfortunately, we cannot guarantee your same seating.

Your credit card statement will serve as confirmation of your order. All season tickets will be filled in the order they are
received. Season Ticket holders will receive their tickets within 2 weeks of the first performance. All season ticket sales are
final.



